## 1 5180-S.E AMH VELO H2890.1

2 3	<u>ESSB 5180</u> - H AMD 0363 FAILED 04/25/99 By Representative Veloria
4	
5	On page 60, line 18, strike "68,937,000" and insert "68,980,000"
6	On page 60, line 19, strike "69,635,000" and insert "69,678,000"
7	On page 61, line 8, strike "550,151,000" and insert "550,237,000"
8	On page 63, after line 19, insert the following:
9	"(11) \$43,000 of the general fundstate appropriation for fiscal
10	year 2000 and \$43,000 of the general fundstate appropriation for
11	fiscal year 2001 are provided solely for the Native American bone
12	marrow recruitment program."

--- END ---

1